
Name

 
 _____________________

 Home Room
________________________

Phone Number
 _____________________

 email
 
 ________________________

Product & Price ListProduct & Price ListProduct & Price ListProduct & Price ListProduct & Price ListProduct & Price List

Size 10oz
JrT

12oz
Tumbler

16oz
Tumbler

17oz
Mug

24oz
BigT

Image

Single $11.00 per $11.00 per $12.00 per $14.00 per $16.00 per

Personalization $4.00 per$4.00 per$4.00 per$4.00 per$4.00 per

Lids - 
Blue Travel or 
Clear Straw

$3.00 per $3.00 per
(Straw Only)

$3.00 per $3.00 per
(Straw Only)

$3.00 per

Straw (S/6) $4.00 per$4.00 per$4.00 per$4.00 per$4.00 per

Order DetailsOrder DetailsOrder DetailsOrder DetailsOrder DetailsOrder Details

Tumbler 
Quantity

Lid Quantity Travel -
Straw - 

Straw - Travel -
Straw - 

Straw - Travel -
Straw - 

Straws

Personalization
(See Below)

Sub-total

Order Total
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 $__________________

Personalization Style (Circle One)
 
 
 Block Name
 Script Name
 Circle Monogram

Personalization Color
 
 
 
 
 Black
 
 Royal Blue

 White

Personalization Name*
 
 
 
 ___________________________________

Personalization Monogram
 
 
 _________
 _________
 _________

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 First
 
 
 Last
 
 
 Middle

2010-2011 Spirit Wear - Trevis Order Form

* Must be proper name - nicknames, etc are not allowed



St. Michaelʼs Spirit Wear Price List And Order Form (Fall 2010)
Student Name:___________________________________  Parent Contact: ___________________
Teacher/Grade:___________________________________  Phone #: ________________________

Item/Description Circle Color/SizeCircle Color/Size Qty Price Total

Short-Sleeve ShirtsShort-Sleeve ShirtsShort-Sleeve ShirtsShort-Sleeve ShirtsShort-Sleeve ShirtsShort-Sleeve Shirts

Basic T-Shirt w/logo on left 
chest and large logo on back

Navy,   Royal,   Azalea,   
Lime  Violet,  Grey,  White

Youth XS    S    M    L $10.00Basic T-Shirt w/logo on left 
chest and large logo on back

Navy,   Royal,   Azalea,   
Lime  Violet,  Grey,  White

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $10.00

Ringer T w/logo on left chest White/royal     Grey/navy Youth  XS    S    M    L $10.00Ringer T w/logo on left chest White/royal     Grey/navy

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $10.00

Pinwheel Tie-Dye w/logo on left 
chest and large logo on back

Royal/white    Pink/white Youth    S    M    L $15.00Pinwheel Tie-Dye w/logo on left 
chest and large logo on back

Royal/white    Pink/white

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $15.00

Pinwheel Tie-Dye “Peace Love 
St. M.” on full front chest. NEW

Blue Pinwheel Youth    S    M    L $15.00Pinwheel Tie-Dye “Peace Love 
St. M.” on full front chest. NEW

Blue Pinwheel

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $15.00

Pique Polo Shirt w/logo 
embroidered on left chest

Royal/white     Navy/white
White/Royal

Youth  XS    S    M    L $20.00Pique Polo Shirt w/logo 
embroidered on left chest

Royal/white     Navy/white
White/Royal

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $22.00

Short-Sleeve St. M. Athletics Shirts ***NEW!Short-Sleeve St. M. Athletics Shirts ***NEW!Short-Sleeve St. M. Athletics Shirts ***NEW!Short-Sleeve St. M. Athletics Shirts ***NEW!Short-Sleeve St. M. Athletics Shirts ***NEW!Short-Sleeve St. M. Athletics Shirts ***NEW!

T-Shirt w/ “St. M. ______” on 
Back; “St. M Athletics” on Front 
Left Chest  Circle Sport:
Field Hockey, Swimming, Flag 
Football, Cross Country, 
Soccer, Lacrosse, Basketball, 
or Canoe Club

Grey/royal         Blue/white Youth    S    M    L $12.00T-Shirt w/ “St. M. ______” on 
Back; “St. M Athletics” on Front 
Left Chest  Circle Sport:
Field Hockey, Swimming, Flag 
Football, Cross Country, 
Soccer, Lacrosse, Basketball, 
or Canoe Club

Grey/royal         Blue/white

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL

$12.00T-Shirt w/ “St. M. ______” on 
Back; “St. M Athletics” on Front 
Left Chest  Circle Sport:
Field Hockey, Swimming, Flag 
Football, Cross Country, 
Soccer, Lacrosse, Basketball, 
or Canoe Club

Grey/royal         Blue/white

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL
$12.00

Long-Sleeve ShirtsLong-Sleeve ShirtsLong-Sleeve ShirtsLong-Sleeve ShirtsLong-Sleeve ShirtsLong-Sleeve Shirts

Basic T-Shirt w/logo on left 
chest and large logo on back 

Navy,   Royal,   Azalea,   
Lime
Violet,  Grey,    White

Youth XS    S    M    L $15.00Basic T-Shirt w/logo on left 
chest and large logo on back 

Navy,   Royal,   Azalea,   
Lime
Violet,  Grey,    White Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $15.00

Swirl Tie-Dye w/logo on left 
chest and large logo on back 

Rainbow/white Youth  XS    S    M    L $18.00Swirl Tie-Dye w/logo on left 
chest and large logo on back 

Rainbow/white

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $18.00

Sweatshirts & FleeceSweatshirts & FleeceSweatshirts & FleeceSweatshirts & FleeceSweatshirts & FleeceSweatshirts & Fleece

Full-Zip Hooded Sweatshirt w/
logo on left chest

Navy/white         Pink/white   
Grey/royal         White/royal

Youth   S    M    L  XL $20.00Full-Zip Hooded Sweatshirt w/
logo on left chest

Navy/white         Pink/white   
Grey/royal         White/royal

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $25.00

Pigment-Dyed Hoodie w/large 
logo on chest

Denim/white  Periwinkle/
white   Smoke/white (Adult 
Only)
Poppy/white (youth only)

Youth  S    M    L    XL $25.00Pigment-Dyed Hoodie w/large 
logo on chest

Denim/white  Periwinkle/
white   Smoke/white (Adult 
Only)
Poppy/white (youth only) Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $30.00

Adult Pigment-Dyed Crewneck 
w/large logo on chest

Denim/white    Smoke/white                        
Periwinkle/white  Poppy/
white 

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $25.00



Item/Description Circle Color/SizeCircle Color/Size Qty Price Total

Youth Crewneck w/large logo 
on chest

Navy/white         Pink/white   
Grey/royal         

Youth XS  S    M    L  XL $15.00

Fleece Full-Zip Jacket NEW Navy w/embroidered logo Youth    S    M    L $22.00Fleece Full-Zip Jacket NEW Navy w/embroidered logo

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $25.00

Baseball CapsBaseball CapsBaseball CapsBaseball CapsBaseball CapsBaseball Caps

Garment-Washed Caps with 
white logo on front

Cornflower Blue, Navy,  
Pink,  Indigo, White(blue 
logo)

Youth   Ladies   Adult $12.00

Shorts and PantsShorts and PantsShorts and PantsShorts and PantsShorts and PantsShorts and Pants

Girls Soffee Brand Shorts w/
logo on front left leg

Royal/white   Fuchsia/white  
Teal/white

Youth  S    M    L   XL $10.00Girls Soffee Brand Shorts w/
logo on front left leg

Royal/white   Fuchsia/white  
Teal/white

Adult S   M   L   XL  $10.00

Mesh Athletic Short w/logo on 
front left leg

Royal/white    Black/White Youth  S    M    L  $12.00Mesh Athletic Short w/logo on 
front left leg

Royal/white    Black/White

Adult S   M   L   XL  XXL $12.00

Plaid Flannel Pajama Pants w/
logo on front left thigh

Blue/white     Pink/white Youth  S    M    L  $20.00Plaid Flannel Pajama Pants w/
logo on front left thigh

Blue/white     Pink/white

Adult S   M   L   XL  $20.00

School Spirit AccessoriesSchool Spirit AccessoriesSchool Spirit AccessoriesSchool Spirit AccessoriesSchool Spirit AccessoriesSchool Spirit Accessories

Girlʼs Head Bands Wide-Dots / Thin-
CrissCross

One Size $10.00

Pony w/ribbon streamers Royal/white One Size $10.00

Nylon Drawstring Bag Royal/white logo One Size $8.00

Golf Towel (hangs on bag) Navy/white One Size $12.00

Striped Beach Towel Royal/white One Size $15.00

Plastic Water Bottle Royal/white One Size $3.00

St. M. Koozie Royal/white One Size $2.00

St. M. Pencils Navy/white writing 3 Pencils $1.00

St. M. Key Fob Navy/white One Size $3.00

St. M. D-Ring Belt-embroidered 
St. M.ʼs spaced along belt 

Navy/white Youth S-25” M-28” L-32” $25.00St. M. D-Ring Belt-embroidered 
St. M.ʼs spaced along belt 

Navy/white

Adult S-36” M-40” L-44” 
XL-48”  XXL-52”

$28.00

St. M. Flip-Flops Navy/white Adult 5   6   7   8   9   10 $24.00

St. M. Garden Flag Royal/white one size $30.00

St. M. House Flag Royal/white          one size $75.00

Make Checks Payable To SMPAMake Checks Payable To SMPA Grand Total Of All Pages:Grand Total Of All Pages:Grand Total Of All Pages:

ORDERS ARE DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2010!!!ORDERS ARE DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2010!!!ORDERS ARE DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2010!!!ORDERS ARE DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2010!!!ORDERS ARE DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2010!!!ORDERS ARE DUE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2010!!!


